1022 103 St. At. 1955	e Services. 1-		Date &Timo Complet	ted ·	Done by
Dute In: 30/13/20	Jeb description	<del>,</del>	Date to time a simple	-	
Rel No: NA/A1620014741/13	SAS c-Illing			-0	
Veli No. SMA62394	E-mall(bjale sh		-		
0.01.30/12/20 0740	1-Motor Claim		k		
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O	Withles OD Thes	TP (brs)		;;
Off . The Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	led	1		
- ALLESTON DE CONTRACTOR DE CO	Assessment/Sur	vey Report	1		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Pax/Handle	Owner/Wksn		
Proformed Wikep / INC Assign Wikep / QW: (			Tol:	Faxt	
TP Builleularst Veh Nor	GBE2206E	, INC(	. )/Non-INC(	<u>).</u>	)
Owner / Driver: ( ·			Tel:	J	1
Policy No: ( ) Pe	rlod: (	)	Cover Type: (		)
Confirmed by : (	·	Dates,		50-100%	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [	Note-Est Sintus (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P:	80010017	
	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Bxccss: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,0	000 ( )/\$2,000 (		TENNES TO SERVICE	17577.05	C
Control Religious S.	CARRIED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	Midnistring	TOUGHT A PARTY OF TOP	olior.	
( ) Walk-In Customar a Customer's Info	ormation strictly Con	ildential & St	neuy NO total Citation		
( ) Total Lass Case : to c-mall Ynsur	er Ungently.		owing Co: ( .		• )
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	at YES( )/N	manuscraphic and a second	merermental way and	TENZE CON	ENDOADDY · ·
		WHAT WE	al michaelona kaning	CAS IN COURT	A L
ENTHROPHOLINGUETAL (SEASTA-CELTUMNISH AND	Contractor!		10.500		The second secon
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Contress Cm /	)			
. /	Courtesy Car ( ·)			1	-
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( •)	) ; ;	- W	. 7	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$	( •)	) ::		1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( •)				ALCO MANAGEMENT
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$	( •)				Service Control of the Control of th
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$	( •)				Maria Maria
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$	( •)				Service Control of the Control of th
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$	( •)				
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$	( •)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:  Date: 3000   2000	( •)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:  (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	( •)	1) Alti Analdo	Theyordat (\$30)	IND (HD)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date: 2009.	( •)	3) TV 1 Towing	il lupording (\$3.6); Almiensch (\$100);	\$120	
2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date: 3) 11  And 2100966	( •)	3) TV Towler	Through Survey	\$40/\$43 \$120 \$30	
2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury :  Dices [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] []	( •)	3) DA Demot 3) TV: Towing 4) PT: Follow- 3) PT: Follow- Porglaiming	Through Survey (Resurvey) Italiant NO Only (Nafio	\$40543 \$120 \$300 \$10 2000 } \$75	
2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury :  Directly a series of the series of th	( •)	3) DA Demok 3) TV: Towley 4) PT: Follow 5) PT: Follow Fornialmina 6) TR: Re-lasp	Through Survey (Resurvey) History & Survey	\$40/\$43 \$120 \$30	
2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury :  Distribution  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:	( •)	3) DA   Demok 3) TV: Towley 4) VI : Follow- Fornlammin 6) TR: Ra-land 7) NI : Ra-land 1) NIUC Addi	Through Survey  Italianting Daly (Nafio.  11 Smrt Survey  Italianting Daly (Nafio.  14 Smrt Survey  Italianting Daly (Nafio.  Italianting Daly (Nafi	\$120 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$73 \$75 \$75	MAINS STANCES
2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:    Description   Post   P	( •)	5) DA   Demok 5) TP: Towley 4) PT: Pollow- 5) PT: Pollow- Eernlalming 6) TR: RA-lang 7) NI: Idan D. 4) NIUC Addi ODE	The servey (Teaury) Islant HC Only (Waf 10  sellon  + EMRT Survey  Tonal Services:  WOST (Tel Allowanus	\$40/\$43 \$120 \$30 \$10 2003} \$73 \$160	And Vandali
2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:    Description   Post   P	( •)	3) DA   Denny 3) TV: Towley 4) PT: Follow- 5) PT: Follow- For realmins 6) TR: Re-lay 7) NI: Iday D. 1) NTUC Addi O.D. 1 NS: Courte 1 NS: Courte 1 NS: Caurte	The pording (336);  Assessment (\$100);  From the Survey (Resurvey)  Island NC Only (Naf 10, and 10, an	\$40/\$43 \$1(20) \$100 \$200 \$773 \$160 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	And Vandal
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:  Date: District Cost > \$    Date: District Cost > \$   Date: D	( •)	3) DA   Denny 3) TV: Fowley 4) PT: Follow 5) PT: Voltow For olalming 6) TR: Re-lay 7) NI: [dat D. 4) NIUC Addi ODL • NS: Courts • NS: Courts • NS: Courts	The porting (\$30);  Attended (\$100);  For Through Burvey (Resurvey)  Italiant INC Duly (Westing to the porting	\$40543 \$1(20) \$300 \$713 \$713 \$715 \$310 \$310 \$32 \$32	And Sandy
2) QC Cheok / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:    December   Post	( •)	3) DA Demor 3) TV: Towley 4) PT: Follow- For challming 6) TR: Ra-ley 7) NI: Idab D. 4) NTUC Addi O.D.: • NS: Courte • NS: Courte • NS: Courte • NS: DV: (Foil III)	The street (\$100);  Through Survey Total Surv	\$40543 \$1(20) \$300 \$713 \$713 \$160 \$31 \$32 \$32 \$32 \$32	Manie V Radiblu
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:    Description   Post   P	( •)	3) DA   Denny 3) TV: Fowley 4) PT: Follow 5) PT: Voltow For olalming 6) TR: Re-lay 7) NI: [dat D. 4) NIUC Addi ODL • NS: Courts • NS: Courts • NS: Courts	Theorem (\$30);  Theorem (\$30);  Theorem (\$100);  Theorem	\$40543 \$1(20) \$300 \$713 \$713 \$715 \$310 \$310 \$32 \$32	And Sandy

SN0820CU0009 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 30/12/2020 16:22 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Mohd Taufikh VERSION: 1 (30/12/2020 16:22 (SGT))



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by first ance described by the insurance of this Form by first ance of the Solice for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

30/12/2020 16:22 (SGT) 30/12/2020 07:40 (SGT) Clementi Rd, Singapore CLEMENTI RD AFTER DOVER RD B4 AYE Singapore

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SMA6259Y

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address

Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No.

MAJULAH CAR LEASING PTE LTD 2XXXXXX815C g13accidentreporting@gmail.com (Phone) +65-90271084 +65-90271084

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Toyota

C-HR HYBRID 1.8S CVT

Private hire

No - Claiming third party Private hire

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number AIG

Comprehensive

No

999993824

Outdoor

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth

Occupation

MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR BIN KAMIS SXXXX564G 11/09/1978

Accident report SN0820CU0009

Page 1 of 29

Date Of Driving Pass 21/01/2002 Driving experience 18 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-98381344 Alt. Phone Number Email Address g13accidentreporting@gmail.com Address BLK 216 PETIR ROAD Address complement #05-419 Postcode 670216 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name PASSENGER Gender Male DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Clementi Division Headquarters Police Station Phone No. (Phone) +65-18007740000 Alt. Police Station Phone No. (Fax) +65-67741705 Police Station Address 20 Clementi Avenue 5 Singapore 129858 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:D/20201230/7012 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

GBE2306E

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

## INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### NJURED 1

Name of injured person
Address
Address Complement
Post Code
Approximate Age Years Old
Injuries Sustained
Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR BIN KAMIS

NECK,BACK,CHEST & SHOULDERS
SMA6259Y
Yes
No

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1) Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This Form must be completely by the Policyholder and/ or the Authorised Driver.
- 3) Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material fact may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the Police as investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application
- 7) By the lodgment of this report to insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA) I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
  - a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/ are permitted to collect. use, disclose and/ or process my personal data/ personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"). The Insurers' lawyer/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/ authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
    - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
    - Investigating the accident and/ or my claims;
    - iii. Carrying out and/ or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
    - iv. Administering my claims (including the mailing or corresponding, statement, invoices, reports, or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/ mail packages; and/ or
    - Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/ or dealing with my claims. (Collectively the "Purposes")
    - b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurer's lawyers/ law firms, may/ are permitted to collect, use or disclose and/ or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes;
    - c) my Personal Information may/ can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/ or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/ law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
    - d) My Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
    - e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared/ disclosed:
      - To all insurers and/ or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated,
      - For complying with the requirements under any regulations, law or court orders.

Date & Time:

Driver a Signature

(If driver is not policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/ FIN No:

Clementi Road After Dower SKETCH PLAN

Vericle A: SMA 62 Say

Vehicle 8: 688 2306 E

Report No. 0/20201230/7012

DECLARATION

I/ We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Mym 30/12/20

NRIC/ FIN No:





1 of 2

## POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Authentication Stamp

Police Station Of Origin Clementi Division HQ 20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858 Tel No:1800-7740000 Report No. D/20201230/7012

Date/Time Report Made	Vide Re	Vide Report No.		Station Diary No.	
30/12/2020 13:12					
Name Of Informant	Address				
MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR BIN KAMIS	216 PETIR ROAD #05-419 S		#05-419 SINGAPO	RF 670216	
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S7826564G	Contact No. Home/Office:		Mobile: 98381344	e:	
Nationality	Email Address				
SINGAPORE CITIZEN	maintis 78@hotmail.com				
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race	
PHV DRIVER	Male	42	11/09/1978	Javanese	
Institution/School Name	Language English				
Date/Time Of Incident	Location Of Incident				
30/12/2020 07:40	CLEMENTI ROAD				
We were belted.  We were travelling along clementi road a	0 - 1 1				
	rear so I aligh	ted to reali	sed that vehicle G	BE2306E had	
Suddenly I felt a massive impact from the Signature Of Officer Recording The Repo	rear so I aligh	ted to reali	sed that vehicle G	BE2306E had	
	rear so I aligh	Signa The i	sed that vehicle G	BE2306E had on making this ticated by	
Signature Of Officer Recording The Repo	rear so I aligh	Signa The i repor Singf	sed that vehicle G ature Of Informant dentity of the pers t has been authen	BE2306E had on making this ticated by	
Signature Of Officer Recording The Report Not applicable  Signature Of Interpreter:	rear so I aligh	Signa The i repor Singl Date 30/12	sed that vehicle G ature Of Informant: dentity of the perset thas been authen Pass. No signature Time:	BE2306E had on making this ticated by	





0201230/7012

2 of 2

## POLICE REPORT (NP299)

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. D/20201230/7012

collided on to my vehicle's rear.

Later that afternoon, I started feeling soreness on my neck, back, chest and shoulders areas.

As such I went to intermedical clinic kovan to seek treatment and was given 5 days mc.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 30/12/2020 13:12
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Date of Accident	: 30/12/10 Accident Time: 0746 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: clement: Aous Bets after Dover Rous
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SMA 6259 Y Make/Model: CHR ToyoTa
Insurace Company	: As & Policy No:
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Muhammad Iskandar Bin KAMIS
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 11-09 - 78 DRIVER'S License Pass Date
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: U icer
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 216 Petia Road # 05-419 Spore 670216
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: 9 13 a coldent ent ting @ gnail com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Own Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	river): 2
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	r camera: YES \ 100 s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other P	arty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No:	Vehicle. No: G8E 2306E
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
C No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:

\* NEW - Passenger's name & gender:



## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

M.Z 400

(The below excess is subject to GST)

POLICY EXCESS

REFER TO ITEM 5

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

\$\$100.00

SUM INSURED

MARKET VALUE

INSURING WITH COE/PARF SMA6259Y

**VFS** 

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

2) NAME OF INSURED

COMPREHENSIVE

CERTIFICATE NO.

POLICY NO.

MAJULAH CAR LEASING PTE LTD

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

SMA6259Y

999993824

COMMERCIAL MOTOR

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

15 May 2020

14 May 2021

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE\*

Any person who is driving on the Insured's order or with their permission.

S\$2,000.00 Section I & S\$2,000.00 Section II Excess is applicable for driver who is between 23 years to 65 years old with minimum 2 years driving experience.

An additional section II excess of \$1,000.00 per accident is applicable in the event of an accident occurring outside Singapore.

Accident repair has to be carried out at AIG appointed list of workshop.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

#### 6 ) LIMITATION AS TO USE\*

- 1) Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of Insured
- 2) Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired.
- 3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired

The Policy does not cover: 1) Use for tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. 2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. 3) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

LOSS OF USE

Not included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

ASIA CARZ HOLDING PTE LTD

"Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

If We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third- Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019.

Issued in Singapore 28 May 2020

504631-000 **B.A.S. Insurance Agency** No 30 Kaki Bukit Road 3 #05-06 Singapore 417819

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

SSPOEC

ORIGINAL

# Hedres for

## MAJULAH CAR LEASING PTE LTD 101 Kitchener Road #03-03 Jalan Besar Plaza

Singapore 208511

VHA No: 1148

ROC NO 201209815C

#### VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

HIRER'S PARTICULAR	Vehicle No: 10.0 ( ) Service Replace Veh No.
Name (as in tro) Mulisprimod Istantor Ein Krims	Mileage Out Mileage Out
NRIC/PASSPORT No. STR. GS640	Make 8 Model Took CER Auto / Manual
Actoriss (Res): 5 76 Defit Dit	Group
5 CS 419 (S) 670216	OUT Date 25 / G/13 Time:
tarne & Address of Employer _ PTVL	HIRE/PERIOD EXPIRY IS DEV OF SECTION TO SECOND
	NON-WAIVER EXCESS: \$
Occupation Diving Exp. 16	Priess 3,2000,3050c
Priving Licence No. 2012 Dri. Type: Local / International	CHARGES
ssue Date of Birth 11/9/18	Dally OS perday
HP/PG QX - S/S/LY	The second secon
DDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Weekly 0.5 per week
ame: les in VC)	Monthly 012 3 per month
RIC/Passport No: Tel:	Hours @\$ perhour
ddress (Res):	Others @\$
	CDW @\$ per day/month
Ariving Licence No: D/L Type: Local / International usus Date Date Date	PAI @\$ per day/month
Date Of Balls	Delivery Service
Orlving Exp.	- NOT
EHICLE CHECKLIST	DUPPMYTENT SUB-TOTAL S
SI STATE OF THE ST	PETROL LEVEL
READ PROPERTY OF THE ADDRESS OF THE	Out E (1/4 ) 1/2   3/4   F
E M .	In E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F
	EXTENSION
" LU ALLE U U U.	Collection Service Collection Service Collection Service
HA H HH	Misc.
	TOTAL CHARGE S
RIGHT FRONT TOP LEFT	
	Rented out by: Or Col
RIGHT FRONT TOP LEFT	
SALD BELLEVILLE OF SECURITION	Hirer's Signature
CESSORIES CHECK	rimer a signature
Ashtray Cig Lighter S/Tyre	
STD Tools Jack Hub Caps	
Radio / Cass CD Cartidges	Addition Driver's Signature
Hadio / Cass CD Cartidges	

- \* INPORTANT

  CONTYPERSONS ABOVE TO YEARS OF ASE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRAWING EXPERIENCE, AUTHORISED, LICENSED AND LIGHTED WILLIAMS AT THE REPORTS HOLD OF ARE SHOULD AND THAT FOR WILLIAMS AND THAT FOR SHOULD AND THAT FOR SHOULD BE CONTINUED AND THAT FOR SHOULD BE CONTINUED AND THAT FOR SHOULD BE CONTINUED AND THAT FOR ANY SALES OF ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILLIAMS OF ANY TRAPPORT OF CONTINUED AND CONTINUED

RETURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN "BIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER" FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL DESIGNED TO SE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IR RETURNED TO MAJULAH CAR LEASING PTE LTD AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL INST 66 CHALLENGED ON QUESTICISED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATBOEVER.

DATEIN	TIME IN	MILEAGE CHECKED BY	REMARKS
			SIGNATURE OF HIRER/DRIVER